CLASSIC Vortex Mixer
The Vortex Mixer Evolution!
- Advanced technology for “top” performances
- Innovative “low profile” design and enhanced bench top stability
- Wide range of accessories for various applications
Care of detail, “top” performances, strong orientation to continuous improvement.
Everything in an unique equipment.
VORTEX “CLASSIC” represents the best expression of continuous product evolution.

Dimension (WxHxD): 180x70x220 mm   (7x2.5x8.6 in)
Stirring speed: 0 - 3000 rpm
Ordering information
Code No
Description
F202A0173 Vortex Mixer CLASSIC
A00000012 Foam stand for n° 19 microvials 1,5 ml- Eppendorf®
A00000013 Customizable soft foam top
A00000014 Foam stand for n° 5 test tubes Ø 16 mm
A00000015 Foam stand for microtiter
A00000016 Small rubber supporting plate Ø 50 mm
A00000017 Big rubber supporting plate Ø 94 mm
A00000019 Foam stand for n° 19 microvials Ø 29 mm
Features and Benefits
VORTEX “CLASSIC” includes a double operational working mode with the possibility to
change the speed vibration. Lower speed settings allow for gentle mixing of samples while
higher speeds can be used for vigorous vortex mixing and resuspending of cell or chemical

Dimension (WxHxD): 180x70x220 mm   (7.1x2.8x8.7 in)
Stirring speed: 0 - 3000 rpm
Ordering information
Code No
Description
F202A0173 Vortex Mixer CLASSIC
A00000012 Foam stand for n° 19 microvials 1,5 ml- Eppendorf®
A00000013 Customizable soft foam top
A00000014 Foam stand for n° 5 test tubes Ø 16 mm
A00000015 Foam stand for microtiter
A00000016 Small rubber supporting plate Ø 50 mm
A00000017 Big foam supporting plate Ø 94 mm
A00000019 Foam stand for n° 4 test-tubes Ø 29 m
10003083 US plug
10003084 UK plug
10003085 Australian plug
Connect With Us